Symbolische Darstellung .
Symbolic lllustration Ersatzteilliste

Replacement Parts

7700014 XY I
7710014
7720014 B
[«F) ‘Q-J‘
. | 8%
=g . =3 | 52
5 S Beschreibung cE |28
EEe Description << | & &
1 Gehause kpl.Betr. Nr. 1669 153451 33
Body assy complete Loco no. 1669
2 Scheinwerfer 113679 3
Headlight
3 TS - Schiebetliren + Abdeckung 112910 6
Part set of slide doors and cover
4 Schutzabdeckung 113680 6
Protection cover
5 TS - Dachsteckteile 112911 6
Set of roof plug-in parts
6 Verbindungsleitung 1 + 2 112912 6
Connection lines 1 + 2
7 TS - Lufter + Dachlaufstege 112918 6
Part set Ventilator + roof runways
8 Briickenstecker TVS PLUX-16 133241 10
Jumper
9 Attrappenrahmen klein schwarz 107808 4
Small dummy frame - black
10 TS - Griffstangen+Hauptleitung 113846 9
Part set of hand-rails + mains line
1 Stromabnehmer SBB Typ BBC 350 87514 24
Pantograph
12 GF-Schraube M1,6x4 mm 114850 3
GF-Screw
13 Dachleitungisolator 108196 8
Rooftop line isolator
14 TS - Treittbrett 113677 8
Part set step boards
15 Lokpfeife - Messing 88002 6
Loco whistle, brass
16 Lichtleiter 147276 4
Light conductor
17 Lichtabdeckung 123540 4
Light cover
18 TS - Fenster + Lichtleiter 153452 9
Part set of windows + light conductor
19 Inneneinrichtung - blassgriin 147277 5
Interior fittings
20 Kardanwelle 87158 3
Cardan shaft
21 Indusi + Leitung kurz 113668 6
Indusi + Line - short
22 Puffer rund flach - grau 113669 4
Buffer round flat
23 Puffer rund gewolbt - grau 113670 4
Buffer round curved
24 Schraube M2,2x9,5 mm 85808 3
Screw M2,2x9,5 mm
25 Platine Plux 22 153449 19
PCB
26 Motorkontaktfeder lang 145560 4
Motor contact spring long
27 Motorkontaktfeder kurz 145561 4
Motor contact spring short
28 LED-Flexplatine 153450 19
Flexible LED pcb
29 | StandfuB lang 144221 5
Stand long
30 Motor m. Schwungm.+ Kardansch. KM 147280 24
Motor with flywheel,incl. cardan reception
31 Kardanschale Schwungmasse 87119 4
Cardan reception with flywheel
32 Kardanschale 87065 4
Cardan reception
Sound
33 Sounddecoder 147377 39
Sound-decoder
34 | Lautsprecher 129524 14
Loudspeaker
35 Soundbox 139681 6
Sound box
Anderungen in Konstruktion und Ausfiihrung vorbehalten
We reserve the right to change the construction and specification
Auflage 11/2025 Blatt 4228 Best. Nr. 7700014930

Edition 11/2025 Page 4228 Order no 7700014930 1



Symbolische Darstellung .
Symbolic lllustration Ersatzteilliste

Replacement Parts

7700014 XY I

7710014
7720014 B
L L
= 9 . =9 | o=
= Beschreibung o 5|28
EEe Description << | & &
1 Grundrahmen De4/4 - zelt.grau 153443 16
Basic frame De4/4
2 Standardkupplung 89246 6
Clip-in exchange coupling
3 TS - Trittbretter+Kupplungsk. 113666 7
Part set of treadle + coupling hook
4 TS - Trittbretter + Drehgestell 113677 8
Part set treadle
5 TS - Schienenraumer 153444 7
Rail guard
6 TS - Batteriekasten 113681 8
Set of parts battery box
7 Schneckendeckel 95671 4
Worm gear cover
8 Indusi +Leitung De4/4 - zeltgrau 113668 3
IWire + ndusi De4/4
9 Radsatz m. Zahnrad o. Haftring 113673 1"
Wheelset w.gear wheel w/o traction tyre
10 Radsatz m. ?(ahnrad o. Haftring 113674 1"
Wheelset w.gear wheel w/o traction tyre
1 Getriebesatz 3-tlg. lackiert 113675 13
Gear set 3-parts painted
12 GF-Schraube M2x6 mm 114828 3
Self-tapping screw M2x6 mm
13 TS - Blenden mit + ohne Loch 113676 12
Part set bogie with and without hole
14 Schneckenzahnrad Z=14/19 86416 4
Worm gear wheel Z=14/19
15 Zahnrad Z=23 gerade M0,4 111679 3
Gear wheel Z=23 straight M0,4
16 Zahnrad Z=17 M=0,4 mm G 86418 5
Gear wheel 7=17 M=0,4 mm G
17 Radkontakt 89918 6
Wheel contact
18 Radsatz m. Haftringen+Zahnrad 113678 12
Wheelset w. traction tyres w.gear wheel
19 Haftrings.105tk.10,3 bis 12,8m 40069
Traction tyres 10parts.10,3 to 12,8m
20 Schneckensatz m. Kardanschale 112901 13
Set of worm gear incl.cardan reception
21 Lager fiir Schneckenachse 89749 6
Bearing for worm gear axle
22 Beilagscheibe 2,1x4x0,3 113969 3
Washer 2,1x4x0,3
23 Kurzkupplung 115550 6
Short coupling
24 FK-Schraube M2x2,8/2,5 mm 85704 4
FK-Screw M2x2,8/2,5 mm
25 Konusfeder 3,25/4,35 x 4 mm 86202 3
Cone spring 3,25/4,35 x 4 mm
26 ZurUstbeutel - E-Lok De4/4 153453 15
Accessory bag - E-Lok De4/4
27 Zubehdrrahmensatz - schwarz 108322 7
Set of accessory frames - black
i =§ ; 28 Schnecke 86703 5
29 \Ié\gor{in;n%%ﬁgle 87152 3
Cardan shaft _
30 TS - Inneneinrichtung 135445 4
Part set - interior fitings
AC - Wechselstrom
Grundrahmen lackiert *AC* 153454 16
Basic frame painted *AC*
* 32 Radsatz o. Haftr. 0. Zanhr. AC 112923 i
Wheelset w/o tract.tyre w/o gear wheel AC
33 Achslager SV - A-Abst. 28,4 mm 106459 5
38 Axle bearing SV - A-Abst. 28,4 mm
13 34 | Schleiferhalter - schwarz 95687 | 5
Center pick-up holder -black
35 Schleifer 50mm o. Halteklammer 86032 14
v_@ Center pick-up 50mm w/o retainer
26 36 Radsatz m. Haftr. m. Zahnr. AC 112924 12
Wheelset w. traction tyres w.gear wheel AC
ﬁ H 37 | Haftrings.105tk. 10,3 bis 12,4 0076 | —
[ [ Set with traction tyres 10 pieces
38 Blende o. Loch e 113685 8
Bogie

Ersatzteile erhalten Sie direkt unter www.roco.cc, bei Ihrem Fachhandler.
Spare parts can be ordered directly at www.roco.cc and from your local
dealer. 2




